
Caesar dressing contains raw egg. Items served raw/rare including meat, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. We use peanut oil . Please notify your server of any food allergies.

LAND

SEA

Kurobuta Pork Chop 47

Free Range Chcicken Breast 40

New Zeland Rack of Lamb 52

Filet Mignon 8oz 54

Served with mashed potatoes and vegtables,

61Hong Kong Syle Catch
chilean sea bass, asian seasoning, scallions, fresh gingerm, 
mushrooms sizzled w/peanut oil, white rice, broccolini

Miso Marinated Cod
crispy sushi rice cake, cucumber sunomono, shisito peppers

47

Kristy’s Burger
organic grass fed beef, applewood smoked bacon, maple onion jam, 
garlic aioli, gruyere w/fries, sweet potatoes or seasonal vegitables

mashed potatotes, spinach, crispy onions, bordelaise 

28

PASTAS

Penne Marinara
housemade marinara, parmesan cheese

23

Penne Marinara & Meatball
housemade marinara, organic grassfed meatballs, parmesan cheese

31

Chicken & Spinach Raviolis 
chicken breast, roasted garlic, spinach, mozzarella, 
garlic cream sauce & grated parmesan

35

4+GF Pasta 12 +Shrimp  11+Organic Grassfed MeatBalls 12+Free Range Chicken

Catch of the Day
chefs selection

M.P.

Seafood Pasta 

Lobster Linguini 

Chicken Parmesan 
breaded chicken breast, mozzarella cheese, linguini, 
marinara sauce, parmesan 

pan seared scallops, shrimp, clams, linguine, spinach, 
tomatoes, garlic, shallots, white wine sauce

7oz lobster tail, garlic, shallots, tomatoes, spinach, pink sauce

39

46

57

SIDES

Yukon Potato Puree

Seasonal Vegetables

French Fries

Roasted Potatoes

Sauteed Spinach

Zoe’s Sweet Potatoe Fries

Shrimp Mac and Cheese

14

14

14

15

13

19

11

9White Rice

Malibu Manhattan
knobb creek rye, 
sweet vermouth, 
orange bitters,
luxardo cherry

Kristy’s Fresh Fusion
organic ocean vodka, 
fresh lime, club soda

22

18

Delmonico Steak 74

Pan Seared Scallops
mashed potatos, spinach, soy glaze, sesame seeds

48



Caesar dressing contains raw egg. Items served raw/rare including meat, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. We use peanut oil . Please notify your server of any food allergies.

BEVERAGES

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

STUBBORN SODA

Kola

Diet Kola

Lemon Berry Acai

Agave Vanilla Cream

FRESH JUICE

Cranberry Juice

POG

Orange

Grapefruit

Pineapple

COFFEE & TEA
Coffee

Espresso

Latte

Extra Shot

Tea Forte

STARTERS
Soup of the Day
chef’s selection

13

8

8

12

Salt & Pepper Calamari
crispy garlic, fresno & jalapeno chilies~served, housemade marinara

23

Miso Glazed Tofu
crispy rice cake, organic crispy tofu with housemade miso marinade,
scallions, nori

21

Grilled Artichoke
lemon garlic aioli 

23

8

9
10

3
8

30745 Pacific Coast Hihghway
MAlibu, CA 90265
310. 457. 1018
kristysmalibu@yahoo.com

Classic Caeser Salad
romaine, sourdough croutons, parmesean, housemade caeser dressing

22

House Salad
mixed greens, cucumber tomatoes, onions, blue cheese, croutons, 
balsamic vinaigrette

21
SALADS

FLATBREADS

Clams Marinerre
white wine, tomato, garlic, herb broth

24

Wild Mushroom Arancinis
risotto fritters with mushrooms, garlic, parmesan, garlic aioli

21

Pan Seared Scallops
applewood smoked bacon, soy glaze, spring greens 

25

Medieranea Salad
romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, kalamata olives, feta cheese, 
fresh herbs, greek yogurt vinaigrette

23

Citurs Salad
kale, jalapeño, grapefruit, goat cheese, pistachios, lemon vinaigrette

23

Apple & Proscuitto
arugula, fuji apples, havarti cheeese, proscuitto, lemon vinaigrette

24

Margherita

Mushroom

Pulled BBQ Pork

housemade marinara, provolone, tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella

roasted garlic puree, chef’s blend mushroom, carmelized onion, 
goat cheese, rosemary

BBQ sauce, red onions, cilantro

Spicy Chicken Sausage
basil pesto, roasted peppers, brocolinni

23

24

25

24

*with mozzarella & provolone cheese


